

Bristol Farms CATERING

PASSOVER 2025 | INGREDIENT LIST

Braised Beef Brisket

Beef Brisket, Carrots, Yellow Onion, Water, Burgundy Wine (Grapes, Sulfites), Celery, Garlic, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper, Beef Base (Oven Roasted Beef, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Expeller-Pressed Corn Oil, Beef Stock, Dried Whey (Derived From Milk), Maltodextrin (From Corn), Caramel Color, Natural Flavoring), Thyme, Peppercorns Black Whole, Bay Leaves.

Allergens: Milk

Atlantic Salmon

Atlantic Salmon, Lemon, Lemon Juice, Garlic, Dill Weed, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper. Dill Sauce: Sour Cream (Grade A Cultured Cream), Vegemise (Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Filtered Water, Brown Rice Syrup, Apple Cider Vinegar, Non-GMO Soy Protein, Sea Salt, Mustard, Flour, Lemon Juice Concentrate).

Allergens: Fish (May Contain Bones), Fish (Salmon), Milk, Soy

Chopped Chicken Liver

Chicken Liver, Yellow Onion, Cage-Free Eggs, Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Kosher Salt, White Pepper.

Allergens: Eggs

Matzo Ball Soup

Water, Eggs, Matzo Meal (Flour, Water), Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Baking Powder, Granulated Onions, Granulated Garlic, Spices, Sliced Carrots, Chicken Breast ABF, Chicken Base (Cooked Chicken Meat, Salt, Rendered Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Sugar, Natural Flavoring, Roast Chicken Flavor (Rendered Chicken Fat, Flavor, Safflower Oil), Chicken Broth, Turmeric), Kosher Salt.

Allergens: Eggs, Wheat, Soybean

Asparagus With Lemon Zest

Asparagus, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Zest, Kosher Salt, Pepper.

Potato Kugel Gratin

Potato, Water, Eggs (Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid), Shallots, Crumb Matzo Meal (Flour, Wheat, Kosher For Passover And Year Round), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Thyme, Kosher Salt, Chicken Base (Cooked Chicken Meat, Salt, Rendered Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Sugar, Natural Flavoring, Roast Chicken Flavor (Rendered Chicken Fat, Flavor, Safflower Oil), Chicken Broth, Turmeric), Black Pepper.

Allergens: Eggs, Wheat

Tzimmes

Yams, Carrots, Organic Medjool Dates, Apricots, Sulfur Dioxide, Fuji Apples, Red Tart Cherries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, May Contain An Occasional Pit, Pasteurized Orange Juice, Pure Maple Syrup, Italian Parsley, Lemon Juice, Butter (Cream (Milk)), Natural Flavors (Lactic Acid), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Ground Cinnamon, Kosher Salt.

Allergens: Milk

Charoset

Fuji Apples, Walnuts Raw, Wine (Concord Grapes, Contains Sulfites), Light Amber Honey, Lemon Juice, Kosher Salt, Ground Cinnamon.

Allergens: Tree Nuts (Walnuts)

Applesauce

Applesauce (Apples, Sugar, Water, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C Added To Maintain Color)), Sugar (Granulated Cane), Ground Nutmeg, Ground Cinnamon.